
LOUISVILLE WATER COMPANY
Bid 26-06 / Resilient Seated Gate and Wheel Valves

Bid Opening Date: January 28, 2026
Initial Term:  February 23, 2026  - February 22, 2027

Buyer: Terri Young
Project Manager: Brian Matherly

If bid is listed as "under review" see LWC Bid Results webpage for further information.

# Item 
Master 

Item
#

Unit Previous 
Unit Price

Previous 
Estimated 
Quantity

Estimated 
Quantity Unit Price Total Cost Unit Price Total Cost Unit Price Total Cost Unit Price Total Cost Unit Price Total Cost

1 4 Inch MJ x MJ 1620904 Each $538.13 50 60 $645.76 $38,745.60 $699.95 $41,997.00 $707.02 $42,421.20 $753.00 $45,180.00 $764.08 $45,844.80

2 6 Inch MJ x MJ 1620906 Each $696.60 200 200 $835.92 $167,184.00 $893.50 $178,700.00 $902.52 $180,504.00 $961.00 $192,200.00 $975.02 $195,004.00

3 8 Inch MJ x MJ 1620908 Each $1,083.71 50 65 $1,274.06 $82,813.90 $1,421.75 $92,413.75 $1,436.12 $93,347.80 $1,528.00 $99,320.00 $1,552.98 $100,943.70

4 10 Inch MJ x MJ 1620910 Each $1,684.13 1 5 $2,020.96 $10,104.80 $2,216.40 $11,082.00 $2,238.82 $11,194.10 $2,382.00 $11,910.00 $2,421.55 $12,107.75

5 12 Inch MJ x MJ 1620912 Each $2,128.66 25 40 $2,457.31 $98,292.40 $2,804.80 $112,192.00 $2,833.14 $113,325.60 $3,014.00 $120,560.00 $3,064.16 $122,566.40

6 6 Inch MJ x Flng (non tapping) 1620806 Each $672.27 1 1 $806.72 $806.72 $893.50 $893.50 $902.52 $902.52 $961.00 $961.00 $975.02 $975.02

7 8 Inch MJ x Flng (non tapping) 1620808 Each $1,047.16 1 1 $1,256.59 $1,256.59 $1,395.80 $1,395.80 $1,409.90 $1,409.90 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,523.59 $1,523.59

8 12 Inch MJ x Flng (non tapping) 1620811 Each $2,037.12 1 1 $2,444.54 $2,444.54 $2,677.30 $2,677.30 $2,704.34 $2,704.34 $2,877.00 $2,877.00 $2,923.76 $2,923.76

9 6 Inch Flng x Flng 9050568 Each $666.68 1 1 $800.02 $800.02 $927.20 $927.20 $936.56 $936.56 $997.00 $997.00 $1,012.25 $1,012.25

10 8 Inch Flng x Flng 9050569 Each $1,041.80 1 1 $1,250.16 $1,250.16 $1,441.20 $1,441.20 $1,455.77 $1,455.77 $1,549.00 $1,549.00 $1,582.37 $1,582.37

11 12 Inch Flng x Flng 9050570 Each $1,998.82 1 1 $2,398.58 $2,398.58 $2,779.75 $2,779.75 $2,807.84 $2,807.84 $2,988.00 $2,988.00 $3,036.08 $3,036.08

12 14 Inch MJ x MJ 1620914 Each $6,586.99 1 1 $7,904.39 $7,904.39 $9,900.00 $9,900.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,639.00 $10,639.00 $9,468.73 $9,468.73

13 16 Inch MJ x MJ 1620916 Each $7,147.15 1 12 $8,016.31 $96,195.72 $8,810.00 $105,720.00 $8,900.00 $106,800.00 $9,469.00 $113,628.00 $10,271.35 $123,256.20

14 20 Inch MJ x MJ 1620920 Each $14,035.89 2 2 $16,843.07 $33,686.14 $17,820.00 $35,640.00 $18,000.00 $36,000.00 $19,149.00 $38,298.00 $24,022.20 $48,044.40

15 16 Inch MJ x Flng (non tapping) 1620816 Each $6,954.55 10 3 $7,496.46 $22,489.38 $8,810.00 $26,430.00 $8,900.00 $26,700.00 $9,469.00 $28,407.00 $10,271.35 $30,814.05

1 4 Inch Flng x MJ 1240404 Each $672.03 1 1 $806.46 $806.46 $882.55 $882.55 $891.48 $891.48 $949.00 $949.00 $963.92 $963.92

2 6 Inch Flng x MJ 1240406 Each $931.52 1 1 $1,117.82 $1,117.82 $1,245.95 $1,245.95 $1,258.56 $1,258.56 $1,339.00 $1,339.00 $1,361.63 $1,361.63

3 8 Inch Flng x MJ 1240408 Each $1,381.44 1 1 $1,657.73 $1,657.73 $1,838.90 $1,838.90 $1,857.48 $1,857.48 $1,977.00 $1,977.00 $2,021.22 $2,021.22

4 10 Inch Flng x MJ 9050571 Each $2,068.32 1 1 $2,209.05 $2,209.05 $2,790.25 $2,790.25 $2,818.42 $2,818.42 $2,999.00 $2,999.00 $3,047.84 $3,047.84

5 12 Inch Flng x MJ 1240412 Each $3,161.09 1 1 $3,643.94 $3,643.94 $4,214.25 $4,214.25 $4,256.84 $4,256.84 $4,529.00 $4,529.00 $4,604.08 $4,604.08

6 16 Inch Flng x MJ 1240416 Each $8,103.73 1 1 $9,724.48 $9,724.48 $10,790.00 $10,790.00 $10,900.00 $10,900.00 $11,596.00 $11,596.00 $11,987.59 $11,987.59

1 3 Inch Flng x Flng 1621803 Each $446.29 50 40 $535.55 $21,422.00 $621.15 $24,846.00 $627.44 $25,097.60 $668.00 $26,720.00 $677.88 $27,115.20

2 4 Inch Flng x Flng 1621804 Each $498.71 35 45 $598.45 $26,930.25 $693.50 $31,207.50 $700.58 $31,526.10 $746.00 $33,570.00 $757.55 $34,089.75

3 6 Inch Flng x Flng 1621806 Each $666.68 12 12 $800.02 $9,600.24 $927.15 $11,125.80 $936.56 $11,238.72 $997.00 $11,964.00 $1,012.24 $12,146.88

4 8 Inch Flng x Flng 1621808 Each $1,041.80 4 12 $1,203.48 $14,441.76 $1,445.00 $17,340.00 $1,463.72 $17,564.64 $1,558.00 $18,696.00 $1,582.37 $18,988.44

5 10 Inch Flng x Flng 1621810 Each $1,655.54 1 4 $1,814.69 $7,258.76 $2,300.50 $9,202.00 $2,324.84 $9,299.36 $2,474.00 $9,896.00 $2,514.29 $10,057.16

6 12 Inch Flng x Flng 1621812 Each $1,998.82 2 2 $2,398.58 $4,797.16 $2,779.75 $5,559.50 $2,807.84 $5,615.68 $2,988.00 $5,976.00 $3,036.08 $6,072.16

$801,225.00

AFC

 3 - 60

Bid Estimate: $600,000

Hayes Pipe Supply, Inc.

Yes

Total Cost:

Ferguson Waterworks Winsupply of Louisville

Yes Yes

Mueller Co, LLC

Resilient Seat Gate Valves Working Pressure 200 PSI/Test Pressure 400 PSI (15)

Tapping Gates (Flange x MJ With Lip) Working Pressure 200 PSI/Test Pressure 400 PSI (6)

Wheel Valves (Flange x Flange) Working Pressure 200 PSI/Test Pressure 400 PSI (6)

EJ Prescott

$801,225.00
Yes

$831,558.97

$831,558.97

Clow

30

$669,982.59

42

$745,232.20

American

 stock to 30 days

$752,834.51

AFC

Bid Signed: Yes

Manufacturer:

14 - 28# of Delivery Days required from receipt of order:

Total Cost: $669,982.59 $745,232.20 $752,834.51

Bidders: Mueller Co. LLC


